The GE Infinity M DC energy system is a modular power plant that supports dual voltage
(+24V/-48V) operation through the use of a comprehensive range of advanced rectifiers and
DC-DC converters.  Primary voltage is supported by rectifiers and battery reserve, while secondary
voltage is supported by DC-DC converter modules.  Primary voltage can be -48V or +24V.
The Infinity M Power System has primary voltage capacity for +24V and -48V power up to
1,600A; secondary voltage capacity is up to 600A per expansion module.
Shelf / Bay Options
Infinity M systems may be equipped in

•	 Distribution options include 3A-250A bullet style circuit breakers,
large G-J breakers to 600A and GMT fuses
Ordering Information – Infinity M Power System
Product Documentation
H5692448: 	 Ordering Guide
		  A copy of the appropriate installation manuals below ship with each system.
CC848815325: 	 H5692448 Installation Guide
CC848815341: 	 Advanced Features User Guide for the Pulsar Plus Controller, 167-792-183
Additional Information
GECriticalPower.com 9
-48V Primary Voltage Systems
Output Ordering Code Model Frame Picture
-48V
CC109152220 800A -48V single voltage system, includes 65 bullet breaker
positions, plus 8 positions for large breakers,  4 Universal
power shelves in 7ft Zone 4 frame, Door Mounted Pulsar 843C
Controller, NO LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
800A H5692448, G103, G843C, G220, G614, G622(2) System Width 23”
-48V
CC109152212 1,200A -48V single voltage system, includes 65 bullet brekaer
positions, plus 8 positions for large breakers,  6 Universal
power shelves in 7ft Zone 4 frame, Door Mounted Pulsar 843C
Controller, NO LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 30” open
at bottom)
1200A H5692448, G103, G843C, G220, G614, G622(2), G300 (2) System Width 23”
-48V
CC109159224 1,200A -48V single voltage system, includes 65 bullet breaker
positions, plus 8 positions for large breakers, 6 Universal power
shelves in 7ft Zone 4 frame , Door Mounted Millennium 2
Controller, NO LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 30” open
at bottom)
1200A H5692448, G103, G800, G220, G614, G622(2), G300(2) System Width 23”
-48V Primary Voltage Systems with +24V Converters
Output Ordering Code Model Frame Picture
CC109146610 800A 48V system, includes 80 cb positions (65 positions
primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage), 4
Universal Power shelves, in 7ft Zone 4 frame (maximum 1200
lbs.), Door Mounted Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage
Monitor, LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
48V, 800A
24V, 300A
H5692448, G104, G843C, G220, G615, G622(2), G600N System Width 23”
CC109136917 1,000A 48V system, includes 55 cb positions (40 positions
primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage), 5
Universal Power shelves, in 42", half height frame, Door
Mounted Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage Monitor,
NO LVBD
42” x 23”
48V, 1000A
24V, 300A
H5692448, G102, G843C, G830, G220, G615, G622(2), G300 System Width 23”
CC109142007 1,200A 48V system, includes 80 cb positions (65 positions
primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage), 6
Universal power shelves, in 7ft Zone 4 frame , Door Mounted
Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage Monitor, No LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 30” open
at bottom)
48V, 1200A
24V, 300A
H5692448, G104, G843C, G830, G220, G618, G622(2), G300(2) System Width 23”
Step 1: Select the Base Power System
GECriticalPower.com10
+24V Primary Voltage Systems with -48V Converters
Output Ordering Code Model Frame Picture
CC109141974 1,200A (1,600A max) 24V system, includes 80 cb positions (65
positions primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage),
4 Universal Power shelves, LVBD, 7ft Zone 4 frame, Door
Mounted Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage Monitor, LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
24V, 1200A
48V, 120A
H5692448, G103, G843C, G830, G210, G618, G622(2), 600N System Width 23”
CC109141990 1,600A 24V system, includes 80 cb positions (65 positions
primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage),  6
universal power shelves & 1 dedicated converter shelf in 7ft
Zone 4 frame (maximum 1200 lbs.), Door Mounted Pulsar 843C
Controller, NE830 Voltage Monitor, NO LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
24V, 1600A
48V, 120A
H5692448, G104, G843C, G830, G210, G618,
G622(2), G300(2), G700
System Width 23”
CC109141966 1,200A (1,600A max) 24V system, includes 80 cb positions (65
positions primary voltage and 15 positions selectable voltage),
4 Universal Power shelves, in 7ft Zone 4 frame (maximum 1200
lbs.), Door Mounted Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage
Monitor, NO LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
24V, 1200A
48V, 120A
H5692448, G104, G843C, G830, G210, G618, G622(2) System Width 23”
150021839 1,200A (1,600A max) 24V system, includes 80 cb positions (50
positions primary voltage and 30 positions selectable voltage),
4 Universal Power shelves, in 7ft Zone 4 frame (maximum 1200
lbs.), Door Mounted Pulsar 843C Controller, NE830 Voltage
Monitor, LVBD
7ft x 23”
(Approx 34” open
at bottom)
24V, 1200A
48V, 120A
H5692448, G104, G843C, G830, G210, G619, G622(2), G600N System Width 23”
Step 1: Select the Base Power System
GECriticalPower.com 11
Rectifiers
Ordering Code Model Photo
CC109160834 95 - 145Vac input, 24V, 44A output (max. 50A@24V)
175 - 275Vac input, 24V, 100A output (max. 114A @24V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 44A to 100A
100A NE100AC24ATEZ
150025075 95 - 145Vac input, 24V, 44A output (max. 50A@24V)
175 - 275Vac input, 24V, 100A output (max. 114A @24V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 44A to 100A
100 - 310 VDC input from Solar resource with full power above 250VDC.
100A NE100ECO24ATEZ
CC109163473 95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A@48V)
175 - 275Vac input, 48V, 75A output (max. 85A@48V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to 75A
75A NE075AC48ATEZ
CC109158878 95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A @48V)
175 - 275Vac input, 48V, 50A output (max. 57A @48V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to 50A
50A NE050AC48ATEZ
150025074 95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A @48V)
175 - 275Vac input, 48V, 50A output (max. 57A @48V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to 50A
100 - 310 VDC input from Solar resource with full power above 250VDC.
50A NE050ECO48ATEZ
Step 2: Select Rectifiers and Converters
Converters
Ordering Code Model Photo
CC109112471 21-30Vdc input, 48V, 30A output
NE030DC48A
150023619 21-30Vdc input, 48V, 40A output
NE040DC48AZ
CC109142881 42-60Vdc input, 24V, 75A output
NE075DC24A
Alarm Cables
Ordering Code Model Photo
CC848865980 15ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817651 50ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817668 150ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC109157442 15ft alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817635 50ft alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817643 150ft alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
Step 3: Select Alarm Cables
GECriticalPower.com12
Step 4: Select Distribution Components
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage CB Positions (Poles) Min Wire Gauge Photo
407998137 3 1 10
407998145 5 1 10
407998152 10 1 10
407998160 15 1 10
407998178 16 1 10
407998186 20 1 10
407998194 25 1 10
407998202 30 1 10
408213486 40 1 8
407998210 45 1 8
407998228 50 1 6
407998236 60 1 6
407998244 70 1 2
407998251 80 1 2
407998269 90 1 2
407998277 100 1 2
CC848808551 100 2 2
408185353 125 2 2
408185346 150 2 1/0
408564941 200 3 2/0
CC408573975 225 3 4/0
408535752 250 3 4/0
CC848756916 2-pole Adapter bus for 100-150A breakers (order 2 per 2 pole breaker to
accommodate load and return lugs)
850021775 2-pole Adapter bus for 100-150A breakers; used for 3/8” on 1” lugs (order 2 per
2 pole breaker to accommodate load and return lugs)
CC848756924 3-pole Adapter bus for 200-250A breakers (order 2 per 3 pole breaker to
accommodate load and return lugs)
850021955 3-pole Adapter bus for 200-250A breakers; centered connection (order 2 per
3 pole breaker to accommodate load and return lugs)
GECriticalPower.com 13

407890730 - 750 -
GECriticalPower.com 15
Ordering Code Description Photo
Modules # Inputs # Temp
108469461 J85501G1L21 RPM Shunt Monitoring (221F) 6 1
108469479 J85501G1L22 RPM Voltage 0-200VDC (221D) 6 1
108469495 J85501G1L23 RPM Transducers (221J) 6 1
108298431 J85501G1L24 RPM Voltage 0-3VDC (221A) 6 1
108298498 J85501G1L25 RPM Voltage 0-16VDC (221B) 6 1
108469503 J85501G1L26 RPM Voltage 0-70VDC (221C) 6 1
108298449 J85501G1L27 RPM Binary (222A) 6 1
108483538 J85501G1L28 RPM Temperature (223T) 0 7
108298456 J85501G1L9   RPM Control Relay (214A) 3 0
Supporting Material
407377704 Connecting Cable for RPMs (Order by foot)
848535332 Blue panel for mounting 6 modules above a GPS cabinet
848412367 White panel for mounting 6 modules in a 23-inch frame inside GPS bay

GECriticalPower.com16
Step 6: Select Battery Monitoring
Ordering Code Description Photo
CC109142980 QS873A Thermal Probe (A)
150026698 QS873B Ambient Thermal Probe (A)
CC848817024 10 ft wire set                  (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC109157434 20 ft wire set                  (B:thermal probe to controller)
CC848822560 1 ft wire set                    (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
848719803 5 ft wire set                    (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
CC848822321 10 ft wire set                  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
850027334 20 ft wire set                  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
108958422 ES771A Battery Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 2-1/2 ft wire set             (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848797290 6 ft wire set                   (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
848719829 10 ft wire set                 (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848791500 4 ft wire set                   (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
848652947 10 ft wire set                 (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
555052-1 In-Line Coupler (for extending item G above)
Temperature/Voltage probes are needed for battery monitoring. They are connected to each battery or battery string to provide slope thermal compensation, temperature
alarms and voltage imbalance alarms.